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Pos Dossard Nom, prénom
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

1650
1748
1511
1707
1631
1918

1796
1636
1595
1860
1609
1520
1946
1584
1919
1741
1655
1935
1625

1951
1814

1594
1923
1542
1628
1612
1658
1713
1944
1716
1849
1777
1810
1812
1638
1624
1762
1933
1613
1869
1843
1527
1556
1545
1734
1942
1822
1530
1537
1547
1554

GENTGEN Mael
AMARAL Paul
EVRARD Amaury
BOURGUIGNON Laurent
SCHUSTER Nicolas
GALLENKAMP Falko

THIRY Lenaic
GILLARD Julien
HERREN Manuel
GIVRON Regis
OUTMANNS Martin
ORVAL Alain

DEBRY Romain
MARAFRO Nicolas
TOURBACH Francois
SCHUMACKER Loic
JEUNE]JEAN Felix
LEONET Martin
DEFECHEREUX Pascal

BOISTEAUX Loic
FRINGS Annette

SHANGHNESSY Laura
GILLET David

TIRARD Gregory
LONGORIA Deva
GALLENKAMP Guido
RENQUIN Pierre-Yves
DELAIT Olivier
WINKIN Pierre-Yves
BARRAS Thierry
FRANCIS Yves
PLASMAN Christian
DOYEN Lionel

PAVONE Sebastien
BREVERS Jean-Francois
FONG Matthew
BARETTE Olivier

BOVY Geoffrey

MOURA Jemp
ZAPPITELLI Jean-Michel
ROGER Julien

FANTIN Mike

LUC Dominique
RATINCKX Jean-Philippe
TIBERGHIEN Regis
CAVROIS Thibaut
ZACHARIAS Max
PALLAGE Frank
DEWEZ Didier

SIMON Guillaume
MAISSIN Bruno

www.TragilManager.be

Résultats : 25 km

Ville

Running team
CAPHG
Somja

Trail'in Bastogne

Spatenhai Running
Team

BATSTH

coocoeoe @

Sylvesterlaf.lu

Pwn

Fdc running

O OO OO OO OO oo oo

Team trail craft
belgique

Tgvb4
Selbstlaufer SV
Altenahr

UCD

= O

MTV 1861

Deloitte Running Club
AC Dampicourt
Deloitte

Joggans

Woltrailus
Deloite running club

PowerMaxx

Riwa

BIL Runners

Deloitte Running Club
Reidener Wanterlaf
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V1
V2

SE
A%t
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
A%t
A%t
V1
SE
A%t
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi1
A\t
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
Vi
A%t
Vi

14 Mars 2015

Chrono Tps/Km Km/h
01:51:02 04:26 13,52
01:51:06 04:26 13,51
01:54:33 04:34 13,11

01:54:37  04:34 13,10

01:54:58 04:35 13,06

01:57:46  04:42 12,75

01:57:55 04:42 12,73

01:58:12 04:43 12,70

02:00:00 04:47 12,51

02:00:19 04:48 12,48

02:00:49 04:49 12,43

02:01:23 04:51 12,37

02:01:25 04:51 12,37

02:01:41 04:51 12,34

02:03:33 04:56 12,15

02:06:02 05:02 11,91

02:06:04 05:02 11,91

02:06:07 05:02 11,90

02:06:40 05:03 11,85

02:06:42 05:03 11,85

02:06:52  05:04 11,83

02:06:56 05:04 11,83

02:06:59 05:04 11,82

02:07:33 05:05 11,77

02:07:38 05:06 11,76

02:07:41 05:06 11,76

02:07:50 05:06 11,74

02:07:54 05:06 11,74

02:08:15 05:07 11,71

02:08:22 05:07 11,70

02:08:26 05:07 11,69

02:08:33 05:08 11,68

02:08:37 05:08 11,67

02:08:40 05:08 11,67

02:08:51 05:08 11,65

02:09:01 05:09 11,64

02:09:38 05:10 11,58

02:09:58 05:11 11,55

02:10:12 05:12 11,53

02:10:27 05:12 11,51

02:10:44 05:13 11,48

02:11:07 05:14 11,45

02:11:42 05:15 11,40

02:11:45 05:15 11,40

02:12:47 05:18 11,31

02:13:29 05:20 11,25

02:13:32 05:20 11,24

02:14:09 05:21 11,19

02:14:33 05:22 11,16

02:14:36 05:22 11,15

02:14:41 05:22 11,15
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

1853
1870
1934
1813
1910
1787
1721
1538
1761
1557
1569
1770
1510
1916
1703
1940
1784
1884
1752
1913
1718
1644
1626
1634
1637
1629
1627
1619
1654
1889
1867
1887
1503
1788
1597

1926
1591
1807
1868
1717
1610
1732
1948
1790
1623
1735
1653
1652
1785
1572
1783
1774
1560
1586
1548
1844
1941

KELLER Stephane
PETUCCO Claudio
OGER Noel

JOLLEC Ludovic
PONS Sebastien
LESPAGNARD Thierry
BERKHOUT Christophe
KAYSER Thierry
GORGEMANS Laurent
BARTHE Stephane
COLLARD Julien
CANON Mathieu
DUBRU Fabrice
BEHETS Marc

PERIN Axel

BAUM Romain
VENOT Pierre

LALOI Pierre
GERARD Eric
PAOLETTI Corinne
WINKIN Didier
DODRIMONT Cedric
PERRIN Remi
TOUCHEQUE Gregory
LEPINOIS Nicolas
PIETTE Bia

GRESSE Michel
FRANCOIS Serge
ADAM Francois
FREDERIC Gallone
ANDRE Vincianne
KRAMER Sigi

ART Laurent

RAIZER Vincent
BRANDT Gregory

DEVOS Damien
NICOLAIZEAU Christophe
RICCI Arnaud
BOSSELER Jean Francois
XAVIER Patrick

FIRRE Gerald

REMY Christophe
LOCKMAN Raphael
MATTHIEU Toon
GAILLAND Stephane
ZEVENNE Frederic
MERVEILLE Marc
SCHMITZ Cecile
LIEVENS Jean Bernard
DESCHAMPS Guillaume
HENRARD Edouard
FELLER Camille
CHERAIN Christophe
FORTHOMME Fabian
PHILIPPE Francois
BAIJOT Audran

BAUM Mariella

USA triathlon

PMX Arlon

LDLV
VS Jamoigne

BIL RUNNERS

Trail'In Bastogne
Trail'in Bastogne
Trail'in Bastogne
Trail'in Bastogne
Rail im Bastogne
Trail'in Bastogne
Trail'in Bastogne

PMX

NICOTORUN

Rtl runners team
Luxembourg

CAPHG
Caphg

FDC Running
Fdc running
FDC Running
DTTA

ADC Running
FDC Running

Pmx
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V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
Vi1
V2
Vi
V2
ES
SE
V2
V3
SE
V2
SE
A%t
V1
A%t
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
SE
V1
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
SE

A%t
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
V2
V1
SE
SE
A%t
SE
V2
Vi
SE
SE
ES
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2

02:14:46
02:15:06
02:15:33
02:15:38
02:15:42
02:15:56
02:16:09
02:16:14
02:16:20
02:16:23
02:16:26
02:16:47
02:16:50
02:16:54
02:18:30
02:18:57
02:19:06
02:19:20
02:19:24
02:19:26
02:20:00
02:20:02
02:20:13
02:20:15
02:20:17
02:20:21
02:20:23
02:20:26
02:20:30
02:20:33
02:21:00
02:21:07
02:21:28
02:21:31
02:21:39

02:21:45
02:21:54
02:21:58
02:22:14
02:22:32
02:22:36
02:22:39
02:22:49
02:22:58
02:23:31
02:23:48
02:23:54
02:23:57
02:23:59
02:24:12
02:24:17
02:24:30
02:24:36
02:24:45
02:24:50
02:25:02
02:25:07

05:23
05:23
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:28
05:32
05:33
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:36
05:36
05:36
05:36
05:36
05:37
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:39
05:39

05:39
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:41
05:41
05:42
05:42
05:42
05:44
05:44
05:45
05:45
05:45
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:47
05:47
05:47
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11,14
11,11
11,08
11,07
11,06
11,04
11,03
11,02
11,01
11,01
11,00
10,98
10,97
10,97
10,84
10,80
10,79
10,78
10,77
10,77
10,72
10,72
10,71
10,70
10,70
10,70
10,69
10,69
10,69
10,68
10,65
10,64
10,61
10,61
10,60

10,59
10,58
10,58
10,56
10,53
10,53
10,52
10,51
10,50
10,46
10,44
10,43
10,43
10,43
10,41
10,41
10,39
10,38
10,37
10,37
10,35
10,35



109 1773 GENIN Remy 0 SE 02:25:40 05:49 10,31
110 1622 DENDAS Xxxx 0 V2 02:26:26 05:51 10,25
111 1515 LHOTTE Rene HRC 0 V3 02:26:28 05:51 10,25
112 1726 GILSON Raymond HRC 0 V2 02:26:33 05:51 10,24
113 1764 DEVILLERS Marie-France 1 SE 02:26:49 05:52 10,23
114 1501 MERNIER Jean Pierre 0 Vi 02:27:00 05:52 10,21
115 1914 DES MOUTIS Antoine 0 SE 02:27:23 05:53 10,19
116 1564 SFERLAZZA David 0 V1 02:27:27 05:53 10,18
117 1563 DUNAJ Bogumil 0 SE 02:27:29 05:53 10,18
118 1507 LUPO Fabrizio Europa Runners 0 Vi1 02:27:30 05:53 10,18
119 1874 HEINEMANN Sebastian 0 SE 02:27:33 05:53 10,17
120 1875 HEINEMANN Philippe 0 SE 02:27:35 05:53 10,17
121 1740 KOPPES Philippe Chasing Chris Brown 0 SE 02:27:36 05:53 10,17
122 1905 NOEL Jean-Marc BIL RUNNERS 0 Vi1 02:27:58 05:54 10,15
123 1720 DELFERIER Coralie Arel Trail Luxembourg 1 SE 02:28:09 05:55 10,13
124 1876 NEY Marc 0 SE 02:28:29 05:56 10,11
125 1821 ZACHARIAS Paul Reidener Wanterlaf 0 V2 02:28:48 05:56 10,09
126 1555 COULONVAL Herve FDC Running 0 Vi1 02:28:52 05:56 10,08
127 1861 CARPANTIER Jean-Jacques SWIFT Running Club 0 V3 02:29:02 05:57 10,07
128 1911 ROCHET Manu 0 Vi1 02:29:10 05:57 10,06
129 1947 BERNARD Stephane 0 V1 02:29:12 05:57 10,06
130 1592 BIGONVILLE Thierry 0 V2 02:29:20 05:58 10,05
131 1882 SCHMIT Clod Outdoorbones UD 0 V2 02:29:22 05:58 10,05
132 1838 COLLIGNON Quentin 0 SE 02:29:27 05:58 10,05
133 1908 SCHOLZEN Frank 0 V1 02:29:36 05:58 10,04
134 1804 PASQUIER Jean-Francois 0 V2 02:29:53 05:59 10,02
135 1798 GRESSE Daniel Trail'in Bastogne 0 V2 02:30:21 06:00 9,99
136 1574 ADAM Pascal 0 V1 02:31:11 06:02 9,93
137 1570 DES MOUTIS David None 0 SE 02:31:19 06:02 9,92
138 1587 MORIS Patrick 0 V2 02:31:22 06:02 9,92
139 1728 ROGIEST Pascal PMX 0 Vi1 02:31:26 06:03 9,91
140 1834 GABRIELLI Karine CAPHG 1Vl 02:31:39 06:03 9,90
141 1646 SAEZ Javier 0 SE 02:31:43 06:03 9,90
142 1819 PALAZZI Gregory 0 SE 02:31:47 06:03 9,89
143 1782 JACQUEMIN Alain 0 Vi1 02:31:54 06:04 9,88
144 1524 LHOAS Francoise Arel trail luxembourg 1 V2 02:32:09 06:04 9,87
145 1823 RAES Kristof 0 SE 02:32:16 06:05 9,86
146 1534 BELCHE Christian 0 Vi1 02:33:42 06:08 9,77
147 1513 DIRAISON Cedric 0 V1 02:34:15 06:09 9,73
148 1526 BRION Sebastien 0 SE 02:35:07 06:11 9,68
149 1871 COLLIN Anne Fdc running 1 Vi 02:35:16 06:12 9,67
150 1647 ZIMMER Frederic 0 Vi1 02:35:20 06:12 9,67
151 1828 AMBROISE Vincent 0 V1 02:35:22 06:12 9,66
152 1850 DUTRIEUX Ronald 0 Vi1 02:35:26 06:12 9,66
153 1769 BALTHAZAR Olivier 0 Vi1 02:35:46 06:13 9,64
154 1924 ASCHMAN Tun Outdoorbones UD 0 V2 02:35:53 06:13 9,63
155 1851 BRAUSCH Marianne Outdoorbones 1 V1 02:35:55 06:13 9,63
156 1525 FONSNY Cedric 0 SE 02:36:12 06:14 9,61
157 1582 CERRUTI Paolo Advanzia 0 SE 02:36:47 06:15 9,58
158 1818 RATINCKX Michel RIWA 0 V2 02:36:50 06:16 9,57
159 1921 THIRY Jean-Louis 0 Vi1 02:37:06 06:16 9,56
160 1779 DDEBONTRIDDER Raymond 0 V3 02:37:24 06:17 9,54
161 1649 D'ANTUONO Michele HRC 0 Vi1 02:37:29 06:17 9,53
162 1567 PERL Simon Cab 0 SE 02:37:42 06:18 9,52
163 1915 LOURO FERREIRA Antonio 0 Vi1 02:38:27 06:19 9,48
164 1901 HENNEBERT Nicolas 0 V1 02:38:32 06:20 9,47
165 1803 COLIN Michael 0 Vi1 02:38:35 06:20 9,47
166 1841 VINCENT Anais SWIFT running club 1 SE 02:38:41 06:20 9,46
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173

174
175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

1842
1715
1886
1543
1936
1651
1753

1575
1945

1931
1939
1709
1737
1704
1866
1549
1576
1579
1581
1583
1863
1588
1639
1508
1550
1903
1551
1746
1539
1605
1846
1950
1793
1616
1795
1949
1855
1725
1897
1751
1596
1883
1857

1904

1858
1518
1621
1620
1643
1602
1768
1727
1786
1522
1607

PIETERARENS Kevin
KRUTH Dominique
MONFORT Emilie
GRANDJEAN David
GILLARDIN Jean-Francois
VASSEN Stephan

DA COSTA MENDES Joao
Carlos

GEISTOR Matthias
WAUTHIER Elsa

GROEBER Jeff
WUYTS Gys
LECOINTRE Julien
BALON Alain
SOETENS Benoit
LEFEBVRE Andre
FRANCONNET Jerome
THILMANY Francoise
ADAM Nicolas

KOHN Georges
THILGES Patrick
POINSOT Aurelie
LEJEUNE Mickael
MORIS Philippe
GEERTS Hilde
KLEISCH Olivier
DABE Fabienne
KLEISCH Stephanie
GEORGES Steve
GEVENOIS Nicolas
VANGEYTS Eric

DI PILLO Gilles
MICHALAK Isabelle
GRANDJEAN Jean-Pierre
OGER Michel

CIPERS Luc

CARA Daniel
CHLECQ Gilles
JOHNSDOREF Robyy
VAN SANTFORT Eric
HANSEN Raphael
MARIAVELLE Claudine
BOUVY Laurence
DABE Aurore

DABE Jeanfrancois

DABE Malorie
DELOGNE Gaetan
DE RIJCKE Elodie
DE RIJCKE Vincent
TROGH Samuel
FOTTI Sarah
DOLATSHAHI Amir
RENUERT ?
RIGAUX Pascale
CABELLOS Aitor
ENRIOT Natacha

Trail In Bastogne

Outdoorbones
Outdoorbnes UD

JCPMF Aubange-
Musson

Team Apero

Running Team Habay

Advanzia

Waltrailus
Lyra
AS Sommer 1460068

AS Sommer 1456104

Mamer Laftreff

Les boucles de
hollange

Les boucles de
hollange

Outdoorbones
PMX
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SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE

SE
SE

V1
A%t
SE
V2
V2
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
A%t
Vi
A%t
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V3
V2
Vi
A%t
SE
A%t
Vi
SE
V2
V1
V1

SE

SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
A%t
Vi
EA
SE
A%t

02:38:43
02:39:45
02:39:49
02:39:51
02:39:53
02:40:10
02:40:12

02:40:50
02:40:54

02:41:00
02:41:07
02:41:09
02:41:38
02:41:40
02:41:58
02:42:16
02:42:21
02:43:00
02:43:05
02:43:09
02:43:21
02:43:58
02:44:36
02:44:46
02:45:00
02:45:03
02:45:06
02:45:08
02:45:10
02:45:18
02:45:22
02:45:33
02:45:46
02:46:36
02:46:48
02:47:08
02:47:10
02:47:11
02:47:16
02:47:19
02:47:35
02:47:38
02:47:45

02:47:49

02:47:53
02:48:00
02:48:19
02:48:21
02:48:47
02:49:43
02:49:47
02:49:52
02:50:15
02:50:23
02:50:26

06:20
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:24

06:25
06:25

06:26
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:31
06:31
06:31
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:39
06:39
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:41
06:41
06:41
06:41
06:42

06:42

06:42
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:44
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:48
06:48
06:48
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9,46
9,40
9,39
9,39
9,39
9,37
9,37

9,33
9,33

9,32
9,32
9,32
9,29
9,29
9,27
9,25
9,25
9,21
9,21
9,20
9,19
9,16
9,12
9,11
9,10
9,10
9,09
9,09
9,09
9,08
9,08
9,07
9,06
9,01
9,00
8,98
8,98
8,98
8,98
8,97
8,96
8,96
8,95

8,95

8,94
8,94
8,92
8,92
8,89
8,85
8,84
8,84
8,82
8,81
8,81
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222
223

224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

1833
1943

1894
1895
1759
1854
1817
1925
1917
1606
1608
1656
1711
1657
1809
1766
1765
1830
1603
1710
1805
1618
1604
1852
1756
1864
1912
1523
1640
1839
1938
1920
1907
1888
1906
1553
1561
1896
1806
1739
1792
1566
1702
1892
1800
1744
1541
1743
1745
1577
1578
1633
1536
1719
1645
1837

PIRSON Joelle
KLEKER Sabine

GREMLING Mireille
DE OLIVEIRA Cathy
NINO Maxime
GASCARD Julien
PARENT Sylvain
VETTAS Georges
MARCHAND Anne
KIMUS Michele
KIMUS David
PONSARD Cristelle
CLEMENTE Patrick
LUFFIN Didier
GABRIELLI Audrey
SCHMITZ Bernard
BELLENGER Elise-Roger
CARON Arnaud
JAEGER Alexandre
MONSEU Francoise
AMBROISE Didier
VAN CAUTER Philippe
ROHNER Sabine
BECO Catherine
CELLIERE Olivier
DARGENTON Patrice
DIDERRICH Pierre
NOIRHOMME Marc
SCHOPPACH Nathalie
CARA Gregory

ADAM Benoit
BERTRAND Christophe
SINESI Maria
BINSFELD Carine
BURCKEL Muriel
WATILLON Melanie
MURDICA Sandrine
BORLON Anne
PERRAUD Stephane
LAMBERT Sebastien
DE LANGHE Maaike
RICAILLE Vinciane
DE SOUSA Paulo
BAZIREAU Alain
CORRIER Christine
TIBESAR Stephane
LEMAIRE Marie-Ange
WELLER Cornelia
NICOLAS Julie
SEYLER Christiane
VELGHE Christian
DECALLONNE Valerie
CIUCA Chantal
GREGOIRE Alain
THIELTGEN Bertrand
LOTTI Patrick

JCPMF Aubange-
Musson

NicoToRun

RTH

Running Team Habay
RTH

Caphg

Nico to Run

Nico To Run

Running Team Habay

Hotel de la frontiere
Arel trail luxembourg
Bil Runners

CAPHG

Outdoorbones
Outdoorbones
JCPMF (musson)

Chiny
BIL RUNNERS

BIL Runners

Laftreft leideleng
Nico to run

Arel trail luxemb

CAPHG

—_
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V2
V2

V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V1
V3
V1
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
V2
Vi
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
V2
V2
A%t
Vi
A%t
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
V2
Vi1
V2
Vi
SE
V2
V2
Vi1
V1
SE
SE
V2

02:51:28
02:51:34

02:51:36
02:51:40
02:51:44
02:52:05
02:52:08
02:52:11
02:52:52
02:53:13
02:53:17
02:53:38
02:53:47
02:53:51
02:54:05
02:54:38
02:54:44
02:54:57
02:55:10
02:55:17
02:55:19
02:55:44
02:55:57
02:56:44
02:56:48
02:57:40
02:57:45
02:58:44
02:59:18
02:59:38
03:00:23
03:00:26
03:01:27
03:01:32
03:01:40
03:01:44
03:02:18
03:03:06
03:03:51
03:03:54
03:03:59
03:04:05
03:04:09
03:04:13
03:04:26
03:05:36
03:07:05
03:07:26
03:07:55
03:08:50
03:08:55
03:08:59
03:09:05
03:09:14
03:09:22
03:09:47

06:51
06:51

06:51
06:51
06:51
06:52
06:52
06:52
06:54
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:58
06:58
06:59
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:01
07:01
07:03
07:03
07:06
07:06
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:12
07:12
07:15
07:15
07:15
07:15
07:17
07:19
07:20
07:20
07:21
07:21
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:25
07:28
07:29
07:30
07:32
07:33
07:33
07:33
07:33
07:34
07:35
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8,76
8,75

8,75
8,75
8,74
8,72
8,72
8,72
8,68
8,67
8,66
8,65
8,64
8,64
8,62
8,60
8,59
8,58
8,57
8,57
8,56
8,54
8,53
8,49
8,49
8,45
8,45
8,40
8,37
8,36
8,32
8,32
8,27
8,27
8,26
8,26
8,24
8,20
8,17
8,16
8,16
8,16
8,15
8,15
8,14
8,09
8,02
8,01
7,99
7,95
7,95
7,94
7,94
7,93
7,93
7,91



6 sur 6

278

279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

1927

1928
1877
1617
1601
1600
1516
1544
1789
1521
1747
1835
1873
1632
1641
1529
1827
1811
1708
1509
1731
1565
1820
1519
1755
1532
1712
1742
1504
1505
1937
1531
1733
1552
1749
1778
1794
1559
1533

GRAND]JEAN Jean-Pascal

HILBERT Xavier
SPEECKAERT David
ROSSIGNON Florence
ZEVENNE Nathalie
LAMY Sophie
ROBINET Dominique
DANDENNE Aline
OPREA Carmen
ARNOULD Cynthia
DELHASSE Anais
PICCHI Laurence
MIGET Stephane
DECALLONNE Frederic
ALAIN Denis
SCHOCKMEL Manon
FONTAINE Gilles
HOUSSA Maxime

VAN DEN BOSCH Maggie
DEHOUX Paul

KIRCH Gaston

PETIT Florence

FERY Audrey
LOUTSCH Michel
GABRIEL Laurence
LAVIGNE Veronique
COUSET Katia
BOUWMAN Jacqueline
KEERSMAEKERS Carmen
ANDRIES Michail
FEIEREISEN Diane
BRANCALEONI Patrick
DEHALU ]Julie

LOUIS Veronique
MARONDEL Vincent
RIES Eric

ROBESYN Valerie
THEMELIN Sylvie
VERDIN Gilles

JCPMF Musson-
Aubange

Arel trail luxembourg

CACE

CAPHG

PMX

Fiduciaire accura sa

DMM
Team ILW
Sponsor orval

Team ILW
Team ILW
Team Apero

Rth
CAPHG

Outdoorbones UD

Running concept
reding

o

O R PR OO0 R FRPOFRPRORFRRFRRFRRRPROORFR OORFROORFRFROOOR PR RERRERRPRORFRRERRFROO

V1

Vi1
SE
SE
SE
A\t
A%t
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V1
Vi
V1
Vi1
A\t
SE
SE
V2
A%t
V3
V4
SE
Vi
V1
Vi1
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
V3
SE
A%t
SE
V2
SE
A%t
SE

03:10:18

03:10:20
03:10:33
03:11:12
03:14:08
03:14:10
03:17:32
03:17:36
03:17:39
03:17:40
03:18:15
03:18:57
03:19:02
03:22:44
03:22:48
03:25:17
03:26:37
03:26:39
03:30:11
03:30:16
03:30:22
03:34:28
03:34:32
03:35:18
03:38:44
03:56:38
03:58:53
03:58:58
04:50:05
04:50:11
06:22:41

n.c.

n.c.

n.c.

n.c.

n.c.

n.c.

n.c.

n.c.

07:36

07:36
07:36
07:38
07:45
07:45
07:53
07:53
07:53
07:53
07:55
07:57
07:57
08:06
08:06
08:12
08:15
08:15
08:23
08:24
08:24
08:34
08:34
08:36
08:44
09:27
09:32
09:33
11:35
11:35
15:17
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7,89

7,89
7,88
7,85
7,73
7,73
7,60
7,60
7,60
7,60
7,57
7,55
7,54
7,41
7,40
7,31
7,27
7,27
7,14
7,14
7,14
7,00
7,00
6,97
6,86
6,34
6,28
6,28
5,18
5,17
3,92



